Position

Director Of Parks & Recreation
Recreation Superintendent
Recreation Manager
Recreation Manager

Urban Forest Manager

Parks & Grounds Manager
Recreation Supervisor Il
Recreation Supervisor |
Recreation Supervisor Il
Financial Specialist

Recreation Supervisor Il
Recreation Supervisor Il
Recreation Supervisor Il

Chief Parks & Grounds Worker
Chief Parks & Grounds Worker
Chief Parks & Grounds Worker
Chief Parks & Grounds Worker

Senior Parks & Grounds
Worker

Recreation Coordinator

Senior Parks & Grounds
Worker

Recreation Coordinator

Senior Parks & Grounds
Worker

Senior Parks & Grounds
Worker

Recreation Coordinator

Senior Parks & Grounds
Worker

Senior Parks & Grounds
Worker

Other Positions Held City

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

Department

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Total Wages

$124,995
$84,322
$81,605
$81,575
$77,063
$74,501
$63,998
$61,402
$60,906
$59,204
$57,256
$56,020
$55,431
$52,403
$51,671
$50,290
$49,426
$47,831

$47,541
$47,078

$46,769
$46,437

$45,172

$45,088
$44,662

$43,987

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,902
$25,884
$26,650
$26,650
$26,999
$25,164
$32,325
$21,033
$29,915
$19,494
$31,008
$29,306
$26,217
$23,271
$29,659
$24,613
$27,924
$28,768

$28,914
$18,249

$10,983
$10,449

$10,812

$20,492
$17,835

$26,747



Senior Clerk

Recreation Coordinator (T/Pt)

Groundskeeper

Director Of Public Works
Clerical (Temp/Part-Time)
Rec Aide/Leader

Groundskeeper

Director Of Parks & Recreation

Recreation Customer Service

Recreation Ctr Customer
Service

Rec Aide/Leader

Laborer (Temp/Part-Time)
Laborer (Temp/Part-Time)
Laborer (Temp/Part-Time)
Recreation Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader

Rec Aide/Leader

Laborer (Temp/Part-Time)
Rec Aide/Leader

Rec Aide/Leader

Rec Aide/Leader

Recreation Ctr Customer
Service

Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Laborer (Temp/Part-Time)

Recreation Ctr Customer
Service

Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$41,603
$38,807
$35,955
$33,762
$26,652
$22,733
$21,281
$20,552
$20,474
$19,689

$19,176
$18,430
$17,952
$17,904
$17,527
$17,487
$16,962
$16,876
$16,760
$16,492
$15,707
$15,663

$15.467
$15.294
$15,100
$13,750
$13,458

$13,125
$13,103

$27,762
$7,982
$15,855
$9,291
$4,169
$4,662
$5,090
$5,853
$4,099
$4,060

$3,602
$3,847
$3,562
$3,702
$3,572
$3,542
$3,496
$2,355
$3,451
$3,406
$3,223
$3,229

$3,153
$3,122
$3,097
$2,718
$2,688

$2,704
$2,697



Rec Aide/Leader

Laborer (Temp/Part-Time)
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation

Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation

Rec Aide/Leader

Laborer (Temp/Part-Time)
Rec Aide/Leader

Recreation Ctr Customer
Service

Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation Customer Service

Recreation Ctr Customer
Service

Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation

Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$13,039
$12,880
$12,358
$12,093
$12,088
$11,375
$11,218
$11,164
$10,609
$10,416

$10,271
$10,140
$9,965
$9,916

$9,861
$9,703
$9,690
$9,626
$9,556
$9,549
$9,497
$9,489
$9,481
$9,356
$9,351
$9,299
$9,166
$8,749
$8,742
$8,729

$2,691
$0

$0
$2,545
$0

$0
$841
$1,071
$2,136
$0

$0
$0
$706
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation

Rec Ctr Childcare
Recreation/Aquatics
Rec Ctr Childcare

Recreation Ctr Customer
Service

Recreation/Aquatics
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation/Aquatics
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation/Aquatics
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader

Recreation Ctr Customer
Service

Recreation Ctr Customer
Service

Recreation/Aquatics
Laborer (Temp/Part-Time)

Recreation/Aquatics

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$8,675
$8,534
$8,508
$8,465
$8,368
$8,288

$8,283
$8,176
$8,135
$8,041
$7,911
$7,842
$7,781
$7,764
$7,730
$7,651
$7,596
$7,482
$7,098
$7,073
$7,052
$6,901
$6,877
$6,623
$6,537

$6,464

$6,340
$6,290
$6,206

$0
$0
$1,755
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,487
$0

$0

$0
$843
$0

$0
$1,550
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0



Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Customer Svc
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader

Recreation Ctr Customer
Service

Rec Aide/Leader

Recreation Ctr Customer
Service

Recreation/Aquatics

Rec Aide/Leader

Rec Aide/Leader

Laborer (Temp/Part-Time)
Recreation/Aquatics

Recreation/Aquatics

Recreation Customer Service

Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation/Aquatics
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation

Rec Ctr Childcare
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation

Rec Aide/Leader
Laborer (Temp/Part-Time)

Recreation Aide/Leader

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$6,179
$5,932
$5,913
$5,858
$5,817
$5,736

$5,607
$5,597

$5,386
$5,371
$5,356
$5,348
$5,323
$5,184
$5,009
$4,939
$4,866
$4,765
$4,754
$4,681
$4,675
$4,675
$4,630
$4,599
$4,570
$4,507
$4,488
$4,446
$4,423
$4,415

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$1,084
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$936
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation/Aquatics
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation

Recreation

Rec Customer Svc
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation

Recreation Aide/Leader
Recreation/Aquatics
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation

Recreation
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Laborer (Temp/Part-Time)
Recreation/Aquatics

Recreation Ctr Customer
Service

Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation/Aquatics
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation/Aquatics
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation/Aquatics

Rec Aide/Leader

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$4,414
$4,340
$4,259
$4,247
$4,196
$4,163
$4,071
$4,053
$4,045
$3,991
$3,987
$3,934
$3,916
$3,912
$3,852
$3,828
$3,804
$3,762
$3,680
$3,667

$3,662
$3,622
$3,567
$3,561
$3,540
$3,527
$3,514
$3,358
$3,341
$3,318
$3,313

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$755
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$719
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation/Aquatics
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation/Aquatics

Recreation Ctr Customer
Service

Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Ctr Childcare
Recreation/Aquatics

Recreation Ctr Customer
Service

Recreation/Aquatics
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation
Recreation/Aquatics
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Ctr Childcare
Recreation
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation/Aquatics
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation/Aquatics
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation/Aquatics

Recreation

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$3,289
$3,273
$3,251
$3,189
$3,180
$3,126

$3,115
$3,103
$3,101
$3,095

$3,095
$3,091
$3,053
$3,051
$3,031
$3,016
$2,766
$2,737
$2,724
$2,688
$2,664
$2,639
$2,618
$2,548
$2,528
$2,521
$2,467
$2,426
$2,376
$2,374

$0
$0
$0
$500
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$577
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Rec Aide/Leader

Student Intern

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation

Laborer (Temp/Part-Time)
Recreation
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation Customer Service
Recreation

Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation

Rec Aide/Leader

Rec Aide/Leader

Laborer (Temp/Part-Time)
Recreation/Aquatics

Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation/Aquatics

Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation

Recreation Ctr Customer
Service

Laborer (Temp/Part-Time)
Rec Aide/Leader

Rec Aide/Leader

Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation

Rec Aide/Leader

Rec Aide/Leader

Rec Aide/Leader

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$2,340
$2,293
$2,289
$2,281
$2,233
$2,227
$2,190
$2,156
$2,037
$2,027
$2,007
$1,972
$1,908
$1,876
$1,860
$1,840
$1,778
$1,747
$1,710
$1,629
$1,569
$1,546
$1,513

$1,496
$1,472
$1,446
$1,376
$1,368
$1,296
$1,286
$1,284

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation/Aquatics
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Customer Svc

Recreation Ctr Customer
Service

Rec Aide/Leader

Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader

Rec Ctr Childcare

Rec Aide/Leader

Rec Aide/Leader

Laborer (Temp/Part-Time)
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation Aide/Leader
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation

Laborer (Temp/Part-Time)

Recreation Ctr Customer
Service

Recreation/Aquatics

Recreation Ctr Customer
Service

Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Ctr Childcare
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation

Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation/Aquatics

Recreation/Aquatics

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$1,251
$1,242
$1,214
$1,204

$1,196
$1,159
$1,126
$1,124
$1,077
$1,070
$1,052
$1,040
$1,039
$990
$966
$959
$872
$850

$836
$730

$643
$636
$625
$597
$567
$563
$502
$463
$462

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$204
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$173
$0

$0
$0
$0
$37
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation/Aquatics
Rec Aide/Leader
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation Aide/Leader
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation/Aquatics
Recreation/Aquatics

Laborer (Temp/Part-Time)

West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento
West Sacramento

West Sacramento

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$434
$391
$331
$283
$225
$154
$152
$149

$0
$78
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



